
I Upper
Susquehanna

Snyder
Glenn&Barb Carper R&GrH
H.L. Narehood&Sons R&GrH
Elmer&David Apple R&GrH
Robert Ulmer&Sons R&GrH
HaroldS Massinger RH
Randolph A Hoffman R&GrH
W Paul Womer R&GrH
line& Dan Yoder RHDMA

Monthly
Dale Hornberger R&GrH
Sauderdale Farm R&GrH
Ivan&Manan Wenger R&GrH

Report Union
Clarence W Beiler RH
Amos J Zook R&GrH
Locust-Row-Farm R&GrH
Eugene Spangler R&GrH
Wood Ann Farm Inc R&GrH
Ben S Yoder R&GrH
JonasRZeiset R&GrH
Elam Beiler RH
John F Stoltzfus R&GrH

April, 1983
Rolling Herd Average Above 650 lbs. Fat

SCOW
DAYS IN LBS. LBS.
MILK MILK FATBUD cows

Montour Lactations Finished Over 750 lbs. Butterfat
Carl R Slater&Son RH 33 4 87 8 20,081 748
RADept ofAg R&GrH 1168 85 1 18,129 700
Lundy Brothers RH 36 7 83 4 17,396 680
Mar Ja Farm RH 139 4 90 3 16,617 666
Earl W Harris RH 58 9 84 4 18,916 661

OWNER
NAME OR NO.

LBS. *

AGE MILK F*T
Montour

Northumberland
PA Dept of Agriculture

923
256
209
302

Truckenmiller Farms R&GrH 60-9 88 7 19,551 744
Fred&Tom Strouse R&GrH 61 4 89 5 17,845 697
Irvin Reynolds R&GrH 75 1 85 9 18,469 663
RM D Shultz Farms R&GrH 69 1 88J 18,637 662
Jerry Smith RH 47 7 87 8 18,508 656

8-1 21,321 3 9
4-2 24,349 3 4
4-0 23,624 3 6
3-7 24,703 3.9

Lundy Brothers
Audrey

Mar-Ja Farm
Charm

5-7 17,789 4 2

11-10 20.525 3 7

The Concrete Choice of Farmers for 21 Years
SMITH CATTLEGUARD® Farm Products

The Smith Cattleguard - No. 1 in the country. Save the time
id <f opening and closing gates.

All products feature:

Steel Reinforcement
Simple Installation
Low Maintenance

Fenceline Feed Bunk - Smooth Centerline Feed Bunk -Adaptable
surface, rounded corners for less to all types of overhead feeding
waste systems High Qualityrs All products available

from stock

12 Ft. Cattleguard *395
14Ft. Cattleguard *425
16Ft. Cattleguard *450
Freeze-Proof Waterer *250

F. 0.8. PlantStock Tanks - Approved by Soil Freeze-Proof Waterer - No out-
Conservatlon Service for a clean. side source of energy required to
reliable water supply keep water ice-free, even in sub-

zero temperatures

si>nd mt> frtv informal)'m <»n

Cattieguards Feed Bunks Freeze Proof Waterers Stock Tanks

Name
Address

State Zip

Phone

CONCRETE SAFETY SYSTEMS

Bethel, Pa. 19507

Durable Precast Concrete

1 Kt’nst'd h\. FASI SFT" Industrn

Cif

Route 1095

NAME

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 18,1983—D27

Sandra
Lana

4-10 17,059
3-6 21,851

4.5
3.6

Northumberland
Truckenmiller Farms

17 18,596
Leon Epler Farms Inc

5981008 22,185
Ernest L Wolfe

Streaker
Ernest Klinger

64

20,707

19,400
Park Buckwalter & Sons

Carol 20,336
R M D Shultz Farms

Trudy 21,226
John Bomberger & Sons

720 23,020
Shoch Mcnul Farms

214
28
87
94

19,041
24,403
19,212
18,308

Fred & Tom Strouse
T Susie
TCount

18,251
22,664

Snyder
Albert W. Heimbach

361 19,887
Kenneth Alderfer

Grace
Clayton R Graybill

Ronda
H L Narehood S Sons

Honey 17

21,684

19,353

25,881 3 9 1019

(Turn to Page D2B)

COMMERCIAL
&

RESIDENTIAL
FENCING & SUPPLIES

Also
CHAIN LINK DOG KENNELS

QUALITY FENCING & SUPPLY
RDI, Box 428

New Holland, Pa. 17557

717-354-4374
| See Us Fridays At The
A Green Dragon Farmer’s Market

770
789

759

802

903

757

783

835

809
873
870
834

750
966

832

816

824

CUSTOM MADE
FEED BINS FOR

FARMS FEED MILLS

• Made of 13gauge Steel
• Ail welded seams
• Gravity Flow or Auger

Free Estimates

Also - Steel Roof Trusses for
buildings - Portable HogBuildings

_

- Bucket Elevators - Grain Augers
Distributors - Flow Pipes &

Accessories

We Sell. Service & Install
Ph: 215-944-7808

STOLTZFUS WELDING SHOP
Owner - Samuel P. Stoitzfus

RDIOII, Dryvilleßd.
Fleetwood, PA 19522

19,402
19,032
18,144
18,950
17,938
19,664
18,534
18,023
17,393
16,249
16,546

20,765
19,121
17,853
17.035
18.680
18,486
19,372
16,625
18,412

832
824
858
959

751

750

LF
6/3/83

(717) 933-4107

44

4.0

42
3.6
4 5
4 6

6-6
4-
5-
66


